
WEST GEORGIA LIBRARY SYSTEM - NETWORK CABLING RFP, APPENDIX A - SITE CABLING SUMMARY

MEMBER LIBRARY Address Hours of Operation SITE CONTACT TO INFORM OF VISIT Phone Number Email Address
Technical Contact for specific 
questions related to site

Warren P. Sewell Memorial 
Library of Bowdon 450 West Ave., Bowdon

Sun.  Closed
Mon. 9:00 am – 6:00 pm
Tue.  9:00 am – 6:00 pm
Wed. 9:00 am – 1:00 pm
Thu. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
Fri. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
Sat. 9:00 am – 1:00 pm Marcy Rogers (770) 258-8991  x301 mrogers@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Warren P. Sewell Memorial 
Library of Bremen 315 Hamilton Ave., Bremen

Sun. Closed
Mon. 9:00 am – 6:00 pm
Tue. 9:00 am – 6:00 pm
Wed. 9:00 am – 1:00 pm
Thu. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
Fri. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
Sat. 9:00 am – 1:00 pm Lisa Walton-Cagle (770) 537-3937  x1301 lwalton-cagle@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Buchanan-Haralson Public 
Library

145 Courthouse Square, 
Buchanan

Sun. Closed
Mon. 11:00 am – 6:00 pm
Tue. 11:00 am – 6:00 pm
Wed. 11:00 am – 6:00 pm
Thu. 11:00 am – 6:00 pm
Fri. Closed
Sat. 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Jana Gentry (770) 646-3369 jgentry@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Dallas Public Library
1010 E. Memorial Drive, 

Dallas

Sun. Closed
Mon. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Tue. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Wed. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Thu. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Fri. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
Sat. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Kendra Winters (770) 445-5680  x1501* kwinters@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Douglas County Public Library
6810 Selman Drive, 

Douglasville

Sun. Closed
Mon. 9:00 am – 7:00 pm
Tue. 9:00 am – 7:00 pm
Wed. 9:00 am – 7:00 pm
Thu. 9:00 am – 7:00 pm
Fri. 10:00 am – 4:00 pm
Sat. 10:00 am – 4:00 pm Laurie Eubanks (770) 920-7125 leubanks@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Heard County Public Library 564 Main Street, Franklin

Sun. Closed
Mon.        
10:00 am – 7:30 pm
Tue. 9:00 am – 6:00 pm
Wed. 1:00 pm – 6:00 pm
Thu. 10:00 am – 7:30 pm
Fri. 9:00 am – 6:00 pm
Sat. 9:00 am – 2:00 pm
Closed Mon., Tue., & Thu. 1:00 
pm – 1:30 pm for lunch Leslie Stokes (706) 675-6501  x1402 lstokes@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Lithia Springs Public Library
7100 Turner Drive, Lithia 

Springs

Sun. Closed
Mon. 9:00 am – 7:00 pm
Tue. 9:00 am – 7:00 pm
Wed. 9:00 am – 7:00 pm
Thu. 9:00 am – 7:00 pm
Fri. 10:00 am – 4:00 pm
Sat. 10:00 am – 4:00 pm Dewayne Brown (770) 944-5931  x1203* dbrown@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Maude P. Ragsdale Public 
Library

1815 Hiram-Douglasville 
Hwy., Hiram

Sun. Closed
Mon. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Tue. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Wed. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Thu. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Fri. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
Sat. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Mirna Zaher (770) 439-3964 x1503* mzaher@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Mt. Zion Public Library
4455 Mt. Zion Rd., 

Carrollton

Sun. 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm
Mon. 9:30 am – 4:30 pm
Tue. 9:30 am – 4:30 pm
Wed. 9:30 am – 4:30 pm
Thu.9:30 am – 4:30 pm
Fri.Closed
Sat.Closed Vicki Sizemore (770) 832-0056  x1103 vsizemore@wgrl.org erate@wgrls.org

New Georgia Public Library 94 Ridge Road, Dallas

Sun. Closed
Mon. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Tue. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Wed. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Thu. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Fri. 9:00 am – 5:00 pm
Sat. 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm Amy Mollenkamp (770) 459-8163   x1504* amollenkamp@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Ruth Holder Public Library 337 Sage Street, Temple

Sun. Closed
Mon. 10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Tue.10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Wed. 10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Thu. 10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Fri. 10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Sat. 10:00 am – 3:00 pm Carrie Veal (770) 562-5145  x1104 cveal@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org
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Tallapoosa Public Library
388 Bowdon Street, 

Tallapoosa

Sun. Closed
Mon. 10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Tue. 10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Wed. 10:00 am – 5:00 pm
Thu. Closed
Fri. 10:00 am – 2:00 pm
Sat. 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Karen Boling (770) 574-3124  x1303 kboling@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org

Whitesburg Public Library
800 Main Street, 

Whitesburg

Sun. Closed
Mon. 11:00 am – 6:00 pm
Tue. 11:00 am – 6:00 pm
Wed. 11:00 am – 6:00 pm
Thu. 11:00 am – 8:00 pm
Fri. Closed
Sat. 10:00 am – 2:00 pm Sheri Wright (770) 834-0713  x1106* swright@wgrls.org erate@wgrls.org


